
  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Ready to
Learn

9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00

Session 1 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10

Session 2 10:00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10:00

Recess 10:50 10:45 10:55 10:50 10:55

Session 3 11:20 11:15 11:25 11:20 11:25

Advisory 12.07

Lunch 12:22 1:07 12:22 12:17 12:22

Session 4 1:10 1:55 1:10 VET
12:30 – 4:30
(incl travel)

1:10 VET
12:30 – 4:30
(inc travel)

1:10

Session 5 2:00 2:45 –
3:30

2:00 2:00 2:00

Conferencing 2:50 -
3.00

2:50 -
3.00

2:50 -
3.00

2:50 –
3:00


